
                                                                                  U14 Boys Soccer                                 

Day Date Teams Time Field

Monday Oct. 14 Beatty vs. Lucas 5:30 Ivy Field 3

Ellison vs. Espino 6:30 Ivy Field 3

Thursday Oct. 17 Ellison vs. Lucas 5:30 Ivy Field 3

Espino vs. Beatty 6:30 Ivy Field 3

Monday Oct. 21 Espino vs. Lucas 5:30 Ivy Field 3

Ellison vs. Beatty 6:30 Ivy Field 3

Thursday Oct. 24 Ellison vs. Espino 5:30 Ivy Field 3

Beatty vs. Lucas 6:30 Ivy Field 3

Monday Oct. 28 Espino vs. Beatty 5:30 Ivy Field 3

Ellison vs. Lucas 6:30 Ivy Field 3



Thursday Oct. 31 NO GAMES - HALLOWEEN

Monday Nov. 4 Espino vs. Lucas 5:30 Ivy Field 3

Ellison vs. Beatty 6:30 Ivy Field 3

Thursday Nov. 7 Beatty vs. Lucas 5:30 Ivy Field 3

Ellison vs. Espino 6:30 Ivy Field 3

Monday Nov. 11 Espino vs. Beatty 5:30 Ivy Field 3

Ellison vs. Lucas 6:30 Ivy Field 3

Thursday Nov. 14 Espino vs. Lucas 5:30 Ivy Field 3

Ellison vs. Beatty 6:30 Ivy Field 3


